Datasheet NSW200-28P
The Zyxel Nebula NSW200-28P Cloud Managed PoE Switch is a 375-watt
high-power-budget Layer-2 switch with 10 Gigabit uplinks designed to be
managed completely from the Nebula cloud. The cloud-based management
interface provides site-wide configuration and monitoring on all ports, which
allows multiple switches to be configured at the same time with a single click
over the Web.
The NSW200-28P brings many benefits of the cloud management systems,

• Scheduled PoE
Certifications
Safety
• LVD
• BSMI
EMC
• FCC Part 15 (Class A)
• CE EMC (Class A)
• BSMI EMC
RoHS
• Level A
Features
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm (Tx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D  Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 550 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1310-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1550-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1550 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100FX-2 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 2 km (2187 yd) -
SFP-100LX-20  Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 20 km (21872 yd) -
Datasheet NSW200-28P
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2017 Zyxel Communications Corp. All rights reserved. Zyxel, Zyxel logo are registered
trademarks of Zyxel Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned